10

11

12

13

14

14

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Brecksville
Wadsworth

Maple Hts.
Nordonia
Berea-Midpark
Mass. Perry
Barberton

St. Ignatius
Austintown-Fitc
Medina

Copley

Lake (Union town)
No. Royalton
Green

Hoover
Brunswick
Highland (Medina)
Solon

Boardman
Lakewood

Shaker Hts.
Kenston
Stow-Munroe Falls
Hudson

Canton McKinley
Wooster

Garfield Hts.

Team Scores
Printed on 03/02/2019 07:17 p.m.

213.5

181.5

95.0

87.5

78.5

78.5

73.0

64.0

60.5

57.0

53.0

51.0

47.0

45.0

45.0

40.0

40.0

37.0

35.0

29.0

28.5

26.5

26.0

255

25.0

22.0

17.0



27

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

35

37

38

39

39

39

42

Mas. Jackson
GlenOak
Roosevelt
Strongsville
Walsh Jesuit
Dover

Parma

Mass. Washingto
Twinsburg
Bedford
Valley Forge
Cuy. Falls
Ellet
Normandy

Firestone

17.0

15.0

12.0

11.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



